Wednesday, December 10

Destler/Cauda/Hurwitz/DeCaro/Oatman

8:48 am
9:40 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm

5:30 pm
5:45 pm

Leave Akihabara sta.
Arrive Tsukuba sta.
*The bus will be waiting for you.
Arrive NTUT
Greeting from President Ohnuma
Overview of NTUT
Tour of NTUT
Lunch
(President Ohnuma, Vice president Murakami, Director Takeda,
Dr. Araki, Dr. Suto, Oral interpreter)
Tour of NTUT (Continuance)
Meeting with students who joined summer institute
(Dr. Sato, Three students from summer institute, JSL interpreter)
Break
PEN-International activities in Japan
PEN-International activities in Japan
Dr. Masahiko Suto
Establishment and development of PEPNet-Japan
Dr. Yasushi Ishihara and Dr. Mayumi Shirasawa
Vision from partner institution
Dr. Takayuki Kanazawa (Gunma university)
(Dr. Yutaka Osugi also will join this session.)
Drive to the restaurant
Dinner
(President Ohnuma, Vice president Murakami, Director Takeda,
Dr. Takayuki Kanazawa, Dr. Mayumi Shirasawa, 2 Oral interpreter)



