## Wednesday, December 10 Destler/Cauda/Hurwitz/DeCaro/Oatman

8:48 am 9:40 am	Leave Akihabara sta. Arrive Tsukuba sta.
7. 10 um	*The bus will be waiting for you.
10:00 am	Arrive NTUT
	Greeting from President Ohnuma
	Overview of NTUT
	Tour of NTUT
12:00 pm	Lunch
	(President Ohnuma, Vice president Murakami, Director Takeda,
	Dr. Araki, Dr. Suto, Oral interpreter)
1:30 pm	Tour of NTUT (Continuance)
2:00 pm	Meeting with students who joined summer institute
	(Dr. Sato, Three students from summer institute, JSL interpreter)
3:00 pm	Break
3:15 pm	PEN-International activities in Japan
	PEN-International activities in Japan
	Dr. Masahiko Suto
	Establishment and development of PEPNet-Japan
	Dr. Yasushi Ishihara and Dr. Mayumi Shirasawa
	Vision from partner institution
	Dr. Takayuki Kanazawa (Gunma university)
	(Dr. Yutaka Osugi also will join this session.)
5:30 pm	Drive to the restaurant
5:45 pm	Dinner
	(President Ohnuma, Vice president Murakami, Director Takeda,
	Dr. Takayuki Kanazawa, Dr. Mayumi Shirasawa, 2 Oral interpreter)
3:00 pm 3:15 pm	(Dr. Sato, Three students from summer institute, JSL interpreter) Break PEN-International activities in Japan PEN-International activities in Japan Dr. Masahiko Suto Establishment and development of PEPNet-Japan Dr. Yasushi Ishihara and Dr. Mayumi Shirasawa Vision from partner institution Dr. Takayuki Kanazawa (Gunma university) (Dr. Yutaka Osugi also will join this session.) Drive to the restaurant Dinner (President Ohnuma, Vice president Murakami, Director Takeda,